

Countertop Microwave Oven with Inverter Technology



SMC1464HS

1.4 cu. ft., 1100 Watt, Microwave Oven with Inverter Technology by Sharp®

Orville Redenbacher's®* Certified Popcorn Preset Tuned for **Optimal Popping Results**

Sensor Cook Menu for Precise Cooking and Reheating

Convenient +30 Key for Instant Start and Adding Time

Easy-to-Use Preset Buttons for Popular Foods and Beverage



CONVENIENCE YOU CAN COUNT ON

The Sharp® SMC1464HS, Family-Size, 1.4 cu. ft., 1100 Watt Microwave Oven with Inverter Technology in Stainless Steel is specifically tuned to achieve optimal popping results from the leader in microwave popcorn, Orville Redenbacher's®**. Simply touch the "Popcorn" button to choose the Classic Size (3.3 oz) or Single Serve Mini Bag (1.16 oz) of Orville Redenbacher's® Microwave Popcorn. Then sit back and enjoy light and fluffy popcorn with the delicious, buttery flavor of Orville Redenbacher's® Gourmet® Popping Corn.

The SMC1464HS is packed with thoughtful and innovative features. Inverter Technology is lightweight and provides even distribution of cooking power. Precise Cook sensor technology takes the guesswork out of defrosting, cooking, and makes reheating food and beverages a breeze. The Melt and Soften controls of the SMC1464HS will melt cheese and even soften ice cream. Express Cook offers One-Touch cooking for up to six minutes. The +30 key can be used for an instant start and to add time during cooking.

Easy-to-clean Stainless Steel finish with stylish gray interior, and LED light complement your style. The 12.4 in., dishwasher-safe glass plate of the Carousel® turntable system makes cleanup easy. The White LED display is bright and easy-to-read. Now that is Simply Better Living.



Auto Defrost for Quick and Accurate Thawing



Express Cook for Single Touch Cooking for Up-To 6 Minutes



Premium White LED Display is Easy to Read

Product specifications and design are subject to change without notice

© 2023 Sharp Electronics Corporation. All rights reserved.



12.4 in. Carousel® Turntable for Even Cooking

Internal capacity calculated by measuring maximum width, depth and height. Actual capacity for holding food is less.



SHARP ELECTRONICS CORPORATION 100 Paragon Drive, Montvale NJ, 07645 1.800.237.4277 • shop.sharpusa.com

Sharp and all related trademarks are trademarks or registered trademarks of Sharp Corporation and/or its affiliated companies. All other trademarks are property of their respective owners.

SHARP_® | Carousel_®

Countertop Microwave Oven with Inverter Technology

SMC1464HS



SPECIFICATIONS

DESIGNDoor FinishStainless SteelCabinet FinishSilverInterior ColorGrayInterior LightLEDControl TypeTouch ControlControl Panel ColorBlackDisplayWhite LED

FEATURES

Capacity (cu. ft.)	1.4 cu. ff.	
Heating Type	Microwave with Inverter Technology	
Output Power (watts)	1100 Watts	
Turntable Type	Removable	
Turntable Diameter	12.4"	
Turntable Material	Glass	
Auto Defrost	Meat, Poultry, and Fish	
Sensor Cook	Popcorn, Potato, Frozen Entrée,	
	Veggie, Beverage, Sensor Reheat	
Melt/Soften	Butter, Chocolate, Ice Cream, Cheese	
Time Defrost	Yes	
Express Cook	Yes (1-6 Minutes)	
Time Cook	Yes	
Multi-Stage Cooking	Yes, 2	
Kitchen Timer	Yes	
+30 Sec Key	Yes	
Start	Yes	
Stop/Clear	Yes	
Power Level	11	
Clock	12 Hour	
Control Lock	Yes	
Silent Mode	Yes	
Demo Mode	No	

Cavity Dimensions 13.9" x 16.1" x 10.4" Product Dimensions 20.4" x 16.8" x 12.4" Shipping Dimensions 23.1" x 20.0" x 14.9" Product Weight / Shipping Weight 27.0 lbs. / 30.6 lbs.

ADDITIONAL SPECIFICATIONS

Power Source / Ratings	AC 120V, 60Hz, 14 Amp
Safety Compliance	UL®

DIMENSIONS & WEIGHT (in./lbs.) (w x d x h)

WARRANTY/UPC

Parts	1 Year Limited
Labor	1 Year Limited
Magnetron Tube	Additional 4 Years (Part Only)
UPC	074000621954

This model Sharp Microwave Oven has been specifically tuned, tested and certified by ConAgra G&S (CAG),LLC, for Orville Redenbacher's® Gourmet® Microwave Popping Corn to achieve optimal flavor, aroma and texture balanced against an acceptable number of unpopped kernels. Not all kernels will pop.

"Orville Redenbacher's[®] is a registered trademark of ConAgra G&S (CAG),LLC, used under license. Popcorn not included. 2022 retail sales data from Information Resources, Inc.

1.800.BE.SHARP

QUESTIONS? -

SIMPLY BETTER LIVING

At Sharp Home Electronics Company of America, we are committed to Simply Better Living. Our innovative home appliance products are SIMPLE to use, BETTER than the competition, and encourage a HEALTHY LIFESTYLE.

SHARP ELECTRONICS CORPORATION 100 Paragon Drive, Montvale NJ, 07645 1.800.237.4277 • shop.sharpusa.com



© 2023 Sharp Electronics Corporation. All rights reserved.

Sharp and all related trademarks are trademarks or registered trademarks of Sharp Corporation and/or its affiliated companies. All other trademarks are property of their respective owners.

